RESULTAT OMG 2
INNE FEMMAN 2012-2013
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Vet Y
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Vet A
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Namn

Henrik Lundgren
Markus Marell
Ville Nevalainen
Peter Sundberg
Mika Nevalainen
Thomas Stenman
Ulf Tjernstrom
Jonas Berglund
Martin Barkman
Robert Gronli
Hans Olofsson
Pontus Challis
Daniel Zetterqvist
Mats Légdahl

Peter Moberg
Dan Staf

Robert Johansson
Joakim Wiklund
Leif Skold

Jonny Palsson
Torbjérn Jonsson
Andreas Bergman
Olof Eriksson
Bert-Olof Norman
Anders Lind

Leif Larsson

Henry Nurkkala
Fredrik Pehrson
Per Nyman

Yvonne Odsberg

Ulla Nylander
Kristina Aversjo
Linda Andersson
Marie Moberg

Mikael Moberg
Anders Palsson

Mikael Irmalm
B-O Tjernstréom
Peder Ostman
Goran Svensson

Gunnar Andersson
Dan Lindblom
Lennart Holmberg
Ake Kiellstrom
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Omg 1
Poang
312
295
294
268
274
269
253
257
215
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320
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310
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307
299
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Poadng Poang Poang Poang
317
286
284
303
275
273
272
246
262
292
292
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317
314
305
298
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310
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306
305
290
288
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326
328
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284

304
291
312
299

274
190

306

320
300
244

Totalt
629
581
578
571
549
542
525
503
477
292
292
287
262
212

636
634
608
608
597
310
308
306
305
290
288
270

645
328
322

570

614
590
312
299

548
190

610
595
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